
Place $$ Score

1st $400.00 84

2nd $300.00 80

3rd $200.00 79

4th $150.00 77

Hole Dist.

2 North 7' 3"

8 North 10' 8"

4 West 2' 8"

7 West 9' 1"

Winnings

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

2 West

1 North

8 North

K. Noteboom, A. Brisben, M. Brisben, R. Anderson

T. Oord, C. Kendrick, J. Percival, S. Saben

G. Bryson, N. Dragoy, G. White, S. Shneider

Skins

Hole 

K. Root, J. Hancock, T. Cooke, A. Chong

K. Root, J. Hancock, T. Cooke, A. Chong

P. Hoagland, M. Hoagland, E. Tang. G. Wilson

1 North

4 West

1 West

Puma Shorts Andy Chong

Puma Shorts Kevin Kirkpatrick

Puma Shorts Kellan Noteboom

On Course Competitions

Prize Player

Puma Shorts Mike Sible

Jeff Brown, Jordan Brown, Chris Baardse, Mike Hamblin

Kellan Noteboom, Adam Brisben, Mason Brisben, Ryan Anderson

Joe Blanford, Dan Adams, Larry Burkhart, Russ Bell

2023 Four Person Stableford Better Ball
Sunday, August 14th, 2023

*Scoring Summary*

1 Gross / 1 Net
Team

Paul Hoagland - Michael Hoagland - Eddie Tang - Gabe Wilson


